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Session 7 B - Preliminaries
MON 19 JUN 2017  18:00 - Evening

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

107 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) ZAMOTAEV Dmytro UKR
PLATONOVSCHI Daniil MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL DUFFY Sadie GER
BLR
KOR
CUB
SWE

KUSSMAUL Holger
ASANAU Siarhei
KIM Jong Jin
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
ANDERSSON Anders

30:26
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

108 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) JOZWIK Maciej POL
ALAVERDIAN David ISR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey BLR
GER
PHI
ROU
ENG

ASANAU Siarhei
KUSSMAUL Holger
ABALOS Maximo
IANCU Niculae
MORLEY Raymond

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

109 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) IBRAHIM OMAR Tarik GER
VYSNIAUSKAS Marius LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC Valeriu RUS
SWE
ENG
KOR
CUB

KRUTASOV Sergey
ANDERSSON Anders
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

110 Preliminaries Men's Fly (52kg) GALANOV Tamir RUS
ASENOV Daniel Panev BUL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE ANDERSSON Anders GER
PHI
MDA
IRL
ROU

KUSSMAUL Holger
ABALOS Maximo
BANDALAC Valeriu
DUFFY Sadie
IANCU Niculae

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

111 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KASTRAMIN Pavel BLR
BELOUS Vasilii MDA BLUE RSC-I R2 2:34

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CUB BARRIENTOS M Alejandro SWE
GER
ENG
KOR
IRL

ANDERSSON Anders
KUSSMAUL Holger
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin
DUFFY Sadie

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

112 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KIWIOR Damian Tadeusz POL
PITA Marian ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo CUB
BLR
IRL
RUS
KOR

BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
ASANAU Siarhei
DUFFY Sadie
KRUTASOV Sergey
KIM Jong Jin

29:28
30:27
29:27
30:26
29:28

RED
BLUE

113 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BARAOU Abass GER
TSANIKIDIS Alexandros GRE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE ANDERSSON Anders PHI
ENG
KOR
MDA
RUS

ABALOS Maximo
MORLEY Raymond
KIM Jong Jin
BANDALAC Valeriu
KRUTASOV Sergey

28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

114 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) BAKOVIC Andrej SLO
MANGIACAPRE Vincenzo ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BLR ASANAU Siarhei GER
IRL
ROU
CUB
PHI

KUSSMAUL Holger
DUFFY Sadie
IANCU Niculae
BARRIENTOS M Alejandro
ABALOS Maximo

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Legend:
Rn Round number RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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